
Full Name Grouping Sub-Type Date Incurred Reason Amount £
Reimbursement 
Amount £ Publication Notes

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 31/10/2021 Glasgow 476.01 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 16/11/2021 Manchester 247.5 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 12/10/2021 London 105 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 31/10/2021 London 94.73 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 11/11/2021 Plymouth 66.49 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 09/11/2021 London 115 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 23/11/2021 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 25/11/2021 Manchester 82.5 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 01/12/2021 London 115 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 06/12/2021 London 93.33 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 07/12/2021 Glasgow 145 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 16/12/2021 Richmond 115 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 04/10/2021 8.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 01/10/2021
READING STATIONS - 
COVENTRY 29.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 01/10/2021
COVENTRY - 
BIRMINGHAM STNS 4.9 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 01/10/2021
BIRMINGHAM STNS - 
READING STATIONS 48.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 04/10/2021
READING STATIONS - 
BRISTOL TEMPLE M 56.4 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 04/10/2021
BRISTOL TEMPLE M - 
READING STATIONS 30.4 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 03/11/2021
GLASGOW CENTRAL - 
LONDON 18.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 27/10/2021
READING STATIONS - 
MANCHESTER STNS 43.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 29/10/2021
MANCHESTER STNS - 
READING STATIONS 89.1 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 03/11/2021
LONDON - READING 
STATIONS 26.6 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 31/10/2021
READING STATIONS - 
LONDON 21.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 01/11/2021
LONDON - 
GLASGOW CENTRAL 183.7 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 16/11/2021
LONDON - 
MANCHESTER STNS 74.2 0



Tim Davie Rail RAIL 19/11/2021
MANCHESTER STNS - 
READING STATIONS 89.1 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/11/2021
LONDON - 
MANCHESTER STNS 91.1 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 26/11/2021
MANCHESTER STNS - 
READING STATIONS 89.1 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 02/12/2021 LONDON - OXFORD 35.6 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 07/12/2021

LONDON - 
HEATHROW 
EXPRESS TERMINAL 
5 25 0


